

**CITY OF ELKO
 BID TABULATION
 FOR
 WRF - REUSE WATER FILL STATION
 February 16, 2018**

Name
 Address
 City State
 Phone
 Fax No.

CONTRACTOR	
Ruby Dome Inc	
6525 E. Idaho St.	
Elko, NV 89801	
775-738-2154	

CONTRACTOR	
Acha Construction	
1042 Commercial St.	
Elko, NV 89801	
775-777-3575	

CONTRACTOR	
Faulstich & Rand	
PO Box 2703	
Elko, NV 89803	
775-738-7463	

CONTRACTOR	
KAP-Mechanical	
809 Industrial Blvd.	
Elko, NV 89801	
775-738-1908	

CONTRACTOR	
Remington Construction	
PO Box 1616	
Elko, NV 89803	
775-738-6156	

CONTRACTOR	
Great Basin Engineering Contractors	
PO Box 396	
Elko, NV 89803	
775-738-1176	

No.	Bid Item Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$15,090.10	\$15,090.10	\$6,598.90	\$6,598.90
2	Demolish Existing Concrete Pad at Dump	144	SF	\$ 25.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.00	\$864.00	\$17.37	\$2,501.28	\$18.50	\$2,664.00	\$5.00	\$720.00	\$13.76	\$1,981.44
3	Remove existing Wire Fence	180	LF	\$ 5.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$5.56	\$1,000.80	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$3.50	\$630.00	\$4.13	\$743.40
4	Clearing & Grubbing	0.70	Acre	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,714.29	\$1,200.00	\$2,571.43	\$1,800.00	\$7,150.00	\$5,005.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,901.66	\$1,331.16
5	Borrow Embankment	780	CY	\$ 24.00	\$18,720.00	\$30.00	\$23,400.00	\$27.41	\$21,379.80	\$11.00	\$8,580.00	\$45.00	\$35,100.00	\$48.48	\$37,814.40
6	8" Tickened Edge Reinforced Concrete Pad	1144	SF	\$ 13.00	\$14,872.00	\$17.00	\$19,448.00	\$20.72	\$23,703.68	\$24.50	\$28,028.00	\$15.00	\$17,160.00	\$25.81	\$29,526.64
7	Pavement Saw Cut	150	LF	\$ 3.00	\$450.00	\$2.60	\$390.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$6.37	\$955.50
8	4-Inch A.C. Pavement	5577	SF	\$ 4.12	\$22,977.24	\$3.60	\$20,077.20	\$5.65	\$31,510.05	\$5.00	\$27,885.00	\$4.70	\$26,211.90	\$4.60	\$25,654.20
9	12 - Inch A.C. Type 2, Class B Agg. Base	6721	SF	\$ 2.12	\$14,248.52	\$2.50	\$16,802.50	\$2.34	\$15,727.14	\$2.48	\$16,668.08	\$3.00	\$20,163.00	\$2.40	\$16,130.40
10	Gravel Shoulder	530	LF	\$ 4.40	\$2,332.00	\$8.00	\$4,240.00	\$3.78	\$2,003.40	\$13.22	\$7,006.60	\$4.00	\$2,120.00	\$9.94	\$5,268.20
11	Seal Coat	620	SY	\$ 0.90	\$558.00	\$5.50	\$3,410.00	\$0.95	\$589.00	\$0.60	\$372.00	\$0.40	\$248.00	\$0.46	\$285.20
12	6" C-900 DR 18 Pipe	227	LF	\$ 44.00	\$9,988.00	\$47.00	\$10,669.00	\$61.65	\$13,994.55	\$49.00	\$11,123.00	\$80.00	\$18,160.00	\$73.41	\$16,664.07
13	Trenching & Backfill for 16" X 6" Hot Tap	1	EA	\$ 3,510.00	\$3,510.00	\$786.00	\$786.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,812.19	\$1,812.19
14	6" Ductile Iron 22.5 Degree Bend (mj X flg)	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	\$784.00	\$784.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$361.42	\$361.42
15	6" Ductile Iron 11.25 Degree Bend (flg x mj)	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	\$836.00	\$836.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$275.06	\$275.06
16	6"X4" Ductile Iron Adaptor (mj x flg)	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	\$1,022.00	\$1,022.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$362.00	\$362.00	\$679.24	\$679.24
17	4" Ductile Iron 90 Degree Bend (flg x mj)	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	\$732.00	\$732.00	\$370.16	\$370.16	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$457.30	\$457.30
18	4" Ductile Iron Pressure Class 350 Pipe	5	EA	\$ 116.00	\$580.00	\$160.20	\$801.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$144.05	\$720.25
19	4" Adaptor (mj x flg)	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$284.33	\$284.33
20	8" ADS N-12 Pipe	54	LF	\$ 60.00	\$3,240.00	\$59.00	\$3,186.00	\$34.75	\$1,876.50	\$35.00	\$1,890.00	\$70.00	\$3,780.00	\$105.91	\$5,719.14
21	24"X24" Drop Inlet	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,403.21	\$4,403.21
22	Connection to Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,223.07	\$5,223.07
23	Bollards	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00	\$436.50	\$873.00	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$768.43	\$1,536.86
24	T Post & Wire Fence	303	LF	\$ 15.75	\$4,772.25	\$13.50	\$4,090.50	\$9.88	\$2,993.64	\$17.00	\$5,151.00	\$10.00	\$3,030.00	\$18.33	\$5,553.99
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$121,098.01		\$126,377.20		\$132,950.00		\$135,837.68		\$155,555.00		\$169,979.57